
 
 

 

 

 

City of Wheeler February 29, 2024

GENERAL FUND REVENUE GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

REVENUE Current Fiscal
Year to Date

% of Current
Budget EXPENDITURES

Current
Fiscal Year

to Date

% of Current
Budget

1,352 71% 50%
-   0%

2,013 201% 110,359
5,881 49%    
4,340 106% 41%
3,086 77% 40%

32,706 112% 0%
2,000 200% 1%

-   0% 97%
201 65% 83%

5,865 71% 151%
4,824 100% 0%
6,443 50% 116%
8,613 50% 3%
8,029 50% 35%

50,778 50% 6%
4,555 207% 0%
2,577 258% 10%
1,414 47% 73%

94,163 78% 4%
33,178 0% 7%

272,018 46% 0%
1%

133%
69%

3%
57%

0%

79,971 28%

-   0%
42,846 72%
42,846  

 
233,176 40%

General Fund Summary

Fiscal Year
Beginning Fund Balance - July 1 $ 157,450

Revenues year to date 272,018

Expenditures year to date 233,176

Ending Fund Balance - February (estimated) $ 196,292

Fund No.  
100 General Fund $ 196,292   OECDD Note Payable (Fnd300) pay off 12/1/26 $ 20,132
400 Building Reserve Fund 101,554
201 Parks Fund 13,746 GO Bond 3 (Fnd602) pay off 4/28/44 325,320
401 PW Equipment Res Fund 23,419
200 Street Fund 31,856 GO Bond 5 (Fnd602) pay off 4/28/44 285,193
300 Street LID Fund 22,657
604 Storm Water Drainage Fund 17,497 GO Bond 7 (Fnd602) pay off 4/28/44 134,711
603 Storm Water CIP Fund Total $765,356
600 Water Fund 133,422
601 Water CIP Fund 141,221
602 Water Debt Fund 105,508

 

Total Fund Balances $ 826,498 As of February 29, 2024

 City Business Licenses Personnel Services
City Ordinance Violation
City Planning & Review Fees
Police Fines
Restricted TLT Audit
State Marijuana Tax Bank Fee
Transient Lodging Tax Building Permit Fee Expense
Grants and Donations City Council Meeting Expense
Homlessness Support City Hall Maintenance
State Cigarette Taxes Emergency Preparedness
State Liquor Taxes Ethics Commission Annual Fee
State Revenue Sharing Funds Homelessness Support
Transfer from Parks Fund Insurance, Bond
Transfer from Storm Water Fund IT Service
Transfer From Street Fund Legal
Transfer From Water Fund Membership Dues
Interest Minor Equipment
Misc Misc Expense
Previously Levied taxes Office Supplies
Taxes Estimated to be Planner Contract
County Timber Planning Commission Expense
Total Revenue Police Contract

Port of Tillamook Bay RR Lease 
Postage Meter
Security System
Staff Meetings/Classes
Tranisent Lodging Tourism Tax
Total Unappropriated Ending Bal

CONTINGENCY
TRANSFERS OUT

Total Expenditures 

Personnel

Total Personnel

Materials &
Services

 

Total Materials & Services

Total Non-Departmental

 

 

110,359

9,700
301

-
22

2,919
4,686

757
-

19,766
3,503

22,828
75

-
120

10,885
680

7
-

20
2,389

343
970

-
-

Fund Balances Debt Outstanding

39,326

 (rounding +/- $1)
































